

2021 NEA/CTA/TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts

<u>Category</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Ded. Dates</u>	<u>Amount Ded.</u>	<u>Cumulative Total</u>	
1	61-100%	1/31/2021	\$119.04	\$119.04	<p>Note: These figures reflect the standard dues deductions amounts taken each pay date. You can deduct this amount from your State taxes.</p>
		2/29/2021	\$119.04	\$238.08	
		3/31/2021	\$119.04	\$357.12	
		4/30/2021	\$119.04	\$476.16	
		5/31/2021	\$119.04	\$595.20	
		6/30/2021	\$119.04	\$714.24	
		9/30/2021	\$121.02	\$835.26	
		10/30/2021	\$121.02	\$956.28	
		11/30/2021	\$121.02	\$1,077.30	
		12/30/2021	\$121.02	\$1,198.33	
2B	51-60%	1/31/2021	\$72.35	\$72.35	<p>Note: These figures do not include any voluntary contributions you may have made or any temporary adjustments that you had on a given month. Contact Ingrid at the TALB office if you need your exact deductions.</p>
		2/29/2021	\$72.35	\$144.70	
		3/31/2021	\$72.35	\$217.05	
		4/30/2021	\$72.35	\$289.40	
		5/31/2021	\$72.35	\$361.75	
		6/30/2021	\$72.35	\$434.10	
		9/30/2021	\$73.45	\$507.55	
		10/30/2021	\$73.45	\$581.01	
		11/30/2021	\$73.45	\$654.46	
		12/30/2021	\$73.45	\$727.91	
2A	34-50%	1/31/2021	\$63.50	\$63.50	
		2/29/2021	\$63.50	\$127.00	
		3/31/2021	\$63.50	\$190.50	
		4/30/2021	\$63.50	\$254.00	
		5/31/2021	\$63.50	\$317.50	
		6/30/2021	\$63.50	\$381.00	
		9/30/2021	\$64.50	\$445.50	
		10/30/2021	\$64.50	\$510.01	
		11/30/2021	\$64.50	\$574.51	
		12/30/2021	\$64.50	\$639.01	
3B	26-33%	1/31/2021	\$38.17	\$38.17	
		2/29/2021	\$38.17	\$76.34	
		3/31/2021	\$38.17	\$114.51	
		4/30/2021	\$38.17	\$152.68	
		5/31/2021	\$38.17	\$190.85	
		6/30/2021	\$38.17	\$229.02	
		9/30/2021	\$38.72	\$267.74	
		10/30/2021	\$38.72	\$306.45	
		11/30/2021	\$38.72	\$345.17	
		12/30/2021	\$38.72	\$383.88	
3A	0-25%	1/31/2021	\$33.77	\$33.77	
		2/29/2021	\$33.77	\$67.54	
		3/31/2021	\$33.77	\$101.31	
		4/30/2021	\$33.77	\$135.08	
		5/31/2021	\$33.77	\$168.85	
		6/30/2021	\$33.77	\$202.62	
		9/30/2021	\$34.27	\$236.89	
		10/30/2021	\$34.27	\$271.15	
		11/30/2021	\$34.27	\$305.42	
		12/30/2021	\$34.27	\$339.68	